



M u f f i n s
$ 3 . 0 0

B l uebe r r y ,  Cho co l a t e  Ch i p ,  Banana ,  

B a g e l s
$ 3 . 0 0

B r e a k f a s t  S a n d w i c h
$ 4 . 0 0

P la i n ,  E ve r y t h i ng ,  C i nnamon  Ra i s i n

Bacon  &  Egg  o r  Sau sage  &  Egg

C o f f e e
$ 2 . 5 0

J u i c e
$ 2 . 5 0

Orange ,  App l e  o r  C ranbe r r y

C i n n a m o n  R o l l s
F r o m  L o c a l  C i n n a m o n ' s  B a k e r y

$ 4 . 0 0



PIC-A-NIC 
BASKET




Hot Dog
add chili and cheese for $1.00

Slice of pizza
Cheese or Pepperoni

Chicken Nuggets
8 piece lightly breaded 

Subs
Ham or Turkey

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

make it a combo with a drink and fries 
 for an additional $2.50

Large pretzel
add cheese .50

Chips

French Fries

$3.00

$1.50

$3.00

Novelty Ice Creams




$3.00

Candy Bars 




$1.50

Cotton Candy 



$3.50

Soda

Gatorade

Energy Drinks

Water

Souvinier Slushie

Coke, Diet Coke, 
Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Sunkist

Monster, Black
Rifle, Redbull

$1.50

$2.50

$3.50

$1.50

$5.00

Nachos
with cheese and jalepenos

$4.50


