

Cinnamon Rolls
FROM LOCAL CINNAMON'S BAKERY
\$4.00

Muffins \$3.00

Blueberry, Chocolate Chip, Banana,

Bagels \$3.00

Plain, Everything, Cinnamon Raisin

Breakfast Sandwich \$4.00

Bacon & Egg or Sausage & Egg

Coffee \$2.50

Juice \$2.50

Orange, Apple or Cranberry



PIC-A-NIC ** BASKET®



Food

make it a combo with a drink and fries for an additional \$2.50

Hot Dog add chili and cheese for \$1.00	\$3.00
Slice of pizza Cheese or Pepperoni	\$3.50
Chicken Nuggets 8 piece lightly breaded	\$4.00
Subs Ham or Turkey	\$4.50



Treats

Novelty Ice Creams	\$3.00
Candy Bars	\$1.50
Cotton Candy	\$3.50

Snacks

Large pretzel add cheese .50	\$3.00
Chips	\$1.50
French Fries	\$3.00
Nachos with cheese and jaleper	\$4.50



Drinks

Soda Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Sunkist	\$1.50
Gatorade	\$2.50
Energy Drinks Monster, Black Rifle, Redbull	\$3.50
Water	\$1.50
Souvinier Slushie	\$5.00